
INVITATION TO BID 
Oil & Gas Deve lopment Company Limited (OGDCL) the largest Exploration & Production listed Company of Pakistan 
invites Sealed Bids for the following Goods and Non-Consultancy Services from the original manufacturers/ authorized 
distributors/ supp liers/ contractors registered with Federal/Provincial Income Tax & Sales Tax Departments and who are 
on Active Taxpayers List of the Federal Board of Revenue, as per Public Procurement Regulatory Authority (PPRA) Rule: 

S# TENDER DESCRIPTION ~~~k BR~~~ BIDDING BID SUBMISSION BID OPENING 
ENQUIRY NO. Million) PROCEDURE DATE AT 11 :00 DATE AT 11 :30 

PROC/LC/PT/P&P- Spares for Fuel Gas Heater Single Stage 1- UCH/17109/17 and Super Heater installed 0.130 Two Envelop 07-11-2017 07-11-2017 
at UCH-I Plant 

2- PROC/LD/PT/P&P/ Instrument Tube Fillings 0.064 
Single Stage 

07-11-2017 07-11-2017 17120/17 Two Envelop 

3-
PROC/LD/PT/P&P/ Explosion Proof Flood 

0.092 
Single Stage 

08-11-2017 08-11-2017 17121/17 Lights Two Envelop 

4- PROC/LE/PT/P&P/ Split Air Conditioners 0.052 
Single Stage 

08-11-2017 08-11-2017 ACs 16974/17 Two Envelop 
2. The Master Set of Tender Document containing Annexure(s) , SORITOR, detailed terms & conditions, Tender 

Notice and procedure for submission of bids are avai lable on OGDCL website for the interested bidders which can 
be viewed and downloaded from www.ogdcl.com under the title bar of Tenders under head of Goods without any 
cost. 

3. The bids/offers, prepared in accordance with the instructions in the bidding documents, must reach at the address 
mentioned below on or before the date and time mentioned above and the same will be opened as per schedu le 
mentioned above against each Tender. This advertisement is also avai lab le on PPRA website atwww.ppra.org.pk 

General Manager (Supply Chain Management) 

OIL & GAS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED 
OGDCL HOUSE, JINNAH AVENUE, ISLAMABAD, PAKISTAN, 

Ph No. 92-51-92002-3540, Fax No. 92-51-9244139 


